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

BUY BEFORE PRICE ADVANCES; 20
acres In city limit of Deerfield, near
Chicago, Milwaukee & St. Paul
depot. Tel. Wilmette 3041.

1LTN12-1tc

1 1-3 ACRES ON HILL ROAD IN IN-
dian Hill district; among beautiful
homes. Price will advance greatly
soon. Tel. Wilmette 3041,

- 1LTN12-1te

FOR SALE—T7 ROOM STUCCO HOUSE;
attractive; well located. Bargain
for immediate possession. Phone
owner. Winn. 1880, 1LTN12-1tp

e e ————— e e e e
-

FOR RENT—HOUSES

(™

[ ] ‘

FOR RENT—UNFURNISHED, COZY
6-rm. house; - large sleeping porch;

garage; hot "“water heat; close to
transportation. Rental $125.00,
Phone Winn. 793 or call at 712 Ash
St. | 2T41-3te

FOR RENT—7 ROOM FARM HOUSE

across from Sunset Ridge golf club |

on Kotz road.
Wil. 3041.

$40 per mo. Tel

2LTN12-1ic

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Ready Now

CHOICE SMALL APARTMENTS TO
“RENT IN THE NEW BLDG. N. E.

-

COR. ELM AND CHESTNUT STS.
WINNETKA
MODERN IN EVERY DETAIL;

painted and paneled walls; fine elec-
tric fixtures; tile floored baths; gas
ranges and ice boxes; reasonable
rents. For further details see

Hill & Stone

WINNETKA
Phones: Winn. 1544 and 1545
3LLTN12-1tc
North Evanston
EASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST,
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC.

CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS.
in Evanston. 4's and 6's with extra’
beds, closets. Reasonable rénts; 11,
blks. to C. & N. W.; 18 min. dowyw
town. Sound-proof, large rooms,
playrooms for children. No rear apts
Near public golf course. Owner on
premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919,
SLTN50-tfe

FOR RENT—HEATED, 5 ROOM, 1ST
floor apt.; large sun porch; present
owner leaving town has lease Lo
May 1: will make concession. FPhone
Wil. 3407. 3LTN12-1tp

FLAT FOR RENT—TWO BLKS. WEST
of Kenilworth railroad station; $45

per mo.; steam  heated. Phone
Kenil. 826-W. and Winn. 2435.

3LT12-1tp |

FOR RENT—3-ROOM APT. WITH
kitchenette. Call at Apt. 11, Nelson
Bldg. Tel. Wilmette 28 or 29. Ask
for Mr. Hoch. SLTN12-1te

THREE BLOCKS
036 Elm street.
4L.T12-1tp

FOR RENT—ROOM;
to transportation.
Winn. 1065.

FURNISHED ROOM,

FOR RENT —
Tel. Wilmette 623.

suitable for 2.

4L.TN12-1tc
o FOR RENT — STORES
AND OFFICES
FOR RENT — STORE. CARLTON
Bldg. and oflices. Gonsalves and

Roach. Winnetka 62. SLLTN12-tfc

i

G FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT
$15.00 a month.,
Winnetka 2177.

FOR RENT — 1 SPACE IN GARAGE
at 610 Cherry St. Tel. Winn. 1432.
6T41-1tc

GARAGE; HEATED.,
$935 Tower rd. Call
6T4l1-1te

FOR RENT — PRIVATE GARAGE, 98
Elm St. Tel. Winn. 1686. 6T3b-tfe

9 WANTED TO RENT—APARTMENTS

WANTED TO RENT—2D STORY PRI-
vate garage by young couple with-
out children. Univ. 10114.

9L TN1Z-1te

12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE

WINNETKA REAL ESTATE OFFICE
wants active woman to solicit list-
ings of houses for sale in Winnetka
and Glencoe. Prefer local resident,
No experience necessary. All or
spare time. Good chance to learn
values and the Real Estate business.
Liberal compensation, — Address
Wil. Life A-T38. 12LLTN12-1tc

WANTED —IN LOCAL REAL ESTATE
office in Winnetka; girl who can ase
typewriter and for general office

State salary. Previous ex-

required. Winnetka or Glencoe resi-
dent preferred. Address Wil. Lifec
A-T3T. 12LTNI2-1te
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for one week, Wed., Dec. 23, to We L
Dec. 30. Can be free Christmas day
after morning work is finished. At-
tractive wages. Mrs. Wm. 8. Elliott,

650 Blackthorn rd. Winn. 383.
1ZLTN12-11¢c

WANTED
general housework; no
$20 if competent; ref, 277 Chestnut
street. Winn, 444,

12T41-1ip
WANTED |

COMPETENT YOUNG
white maid for general housewcrk,;

ref. req.; best wages. Winn. 100L
12TN41-1tp

WANTED — GIRL OR WOMAN FOR
general housework; to go home
nights. Phone Winn. 834.

WANTED—INFANT'S NURSE;
rienced; must have good ref.
Winn. 429. 12L'TN12-1te

14 SITUATION WANTED—MALE

SITUATION WTD —CHAUFFEUR 1IN
private family; also do housework;
references. Phone Percy, Univ, T7053.

14LTN12-1tp

15 SITUATION WANTED—FEMALE

WANTED — RELIABLE
colored woman; day work. Call
Glencoe 639. 15L,TN12-1tp

SITUATION WTD. — COOK; WHITE;
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